TD65-150L/200L




TD65-150/200LParts List

NO PART QTY NO PART QTY
1| WA Hex Bolts M8X55 12 36 | T Wheel 4
2 | 9 E Spring washer ¢8 12 37 | #J)7 Flat pad ¢20 8
3 | =%k Tee Elbow 2 38 | HE/KZE Drain plug R3/8 1
4 | il Head 3 39 | 7K Bearing 6204 1
5 | fiL@E s Head pad 3 40 | #4[8 Collar ®30 1
6 | IR Valve plate 3 41 | W43 Crank 1
7 | &R Valve plate mats 3 42 | @44 Semicircle off 1
8 | AfiL Cylinder @80 3 43 | #h7 Bearing 6205 1
9 | REL# Cylinder Head Gasket 3 44 | WE Seal 1
10 | 53 Gas ring®80 6 45 | #h7&K e Bearing 1
11 | #% 0il Ring®80 3 46 | “F# Flat pad ¢8 12
12 | ¥5%E Piston®80 3 47 | AMNFIIRHE Hex Bolts M8X25 12
13 | #48 Collar @15 6 48 | MER[EEBS Nets fixed slice 1
14 | ¥%EFF Link 3 49 | Rt F Pulley child @©260/A 1
15 | E%E4Y Piston pin 3 50 | KF# Flat pad 1
16 | MK 2% Respirator 1 51 | ¥4 Hex Bolts M8X30 1
17 | #HFL%E Plug hole 1 52 | =% Triangle 1
18 | JIE%] 0il discharge screw 1 53 | ME Nets 1
19 | ks 0il standard 1 54 | ¥R Plastic mat 8
20 | XCKEREE Bolt M10X35 12 55 | *F# Flat pad &5 3
21 | #EEHE Spring washer ¢ 10 20 56 | Ah/SFHIEKE Hex Bolts 3
22 | BB} Screw nut M10 20 57 | <M Gas tank 1
23 | mifh# Crankcase 1 58 | W/NMAIEME Hex Bolts M5 4
24 | ZREIES Air Filters 3 59 | FH Handle 1
25 | BEE%EREE High pressure connecting pipe | 2 60 | BRI® Release valve R1/2 1
26 | EfA% =k Right Angle Elbow 1 61 | B[ Check valve 1
27 | +F4284%] Phillips screws M4X30 3 62 | EMAE L Right Angle Elbow 1/8-M10 1
28 | B8t Screw nut M4 3 63 | #fAf%% Unloading pipe 1
29 | Wi 71)55h#% Magnetic starter 1 64 | B/EE High pressure 1
30 | =AHHAL Three—phase motor 1 65 | I EM2EE And nuts Rpl/2 1
31 | ‘F#H Flat pad ¢ 10 8 66 | 4 Safety valve 1
32 | 12k Bolt M10X45 8 67 | tRi##EL Quick Connector 2
33 | 33k Plug R1/2 1 68 | AR Regulator 1
34 | 0 #4[& 0-Ring 1 69 | JE /1% Pressure gauge 2
35 | 3#JF 4N Cotter pin 8 70 | JEJ1HFK Pressure Switch 1




